
Ashley Selzer 916-350-1045 kiddo007@yahoo.com Jamie Livshin 561-523-2862 alumni@tactitans.org

Renee Stegman 703-863-1097 renee.stegman@gmail.com Emily Harter 919-985-6033 ejharter04@gmail.com

Elizabeth Jacxsens 781-491-3060 Elizabeth.jacxsens@gmail.com

JoAnn Lawler 631-921-8125 joann.c.lawler@gmail.com

Laura Faughtenberry 919-345-6573 lauram23@gmail.com

David Wang 412-999-5656 wangdavid@gmail.com Erika Mackey 919-398-3177 erikamackey@gmail.com

Catherine Mills 203-556-5718 catherine@sleepymills.com Holly Phillips 919-500-8158 holly.c.phillips@gmail.com

Jessica Floyd 919-699-4726 jessicaefloyd@gmail.com

Stephanie Feutsch 775-771-4905 stevienay@gmail.com

Bin Liu 919-218-7206 bin.w.liu@gmail.com

Shannon Whitson 765-490-1549 shannonkwhitson@gmail.com

Dhanashree Iyer  512-779-7285 dhanashreeum@gmail.com

Reashanda Miller 425-647-4397 reashanda@icloud.com

Carolyn Beggs 919-656-8689 carolyn126318@gmail.com

Kristin King 980-213-8390 kristinking1@icloud.com

Krystal Fair 803-427-5591 kwill0672@yahoo.com

Megan Baldwin 919-452-9015 meganbbaldwin@gmail.com

Stephanie Hall 919-539-7665 snb413@yahoo.com

Annie Meng  919-794-1142
mengchengbo@gmail.com
songsheng1986@gmail.com

Anastasia Strate 435-339-9666 anastasiastrate@gmail.com

Gretchen Tringali 919-523-2162 gretchen.tringali@gmail.com

Ashley Utz 407-455-1008 ashleylaurenray@gmail.com

Erika Gutowski 919-624-0162 ekgutowski@gmail.com

Megan Smith 312-952-1799 meganagase@gmail.com

Stacie C 336-430-7021 cavallo02@gmail.com
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For any questions or concerns please contact TLC Spirit 
Jackie Parker & Jewel Jerkins at: spirit@tactitans.org  
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SENIOR CHALLENGE

SENIOR CHAMPS A & B

SECTIONAL A & B
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